
GROUND FLOOR PLAN FIRST FLOOR PLAN

FF DW

BEDROOM 1

W
M

LIVING /
DINING AREA

KITCHEN

BATHROOM

HALLWAY

PLOT 191
50.47m²

2150

26
36

ST

ST

LO
BB

Y

CYCLE STORE

11
00

 L

11
00

 L

14
0 

L

BIN STORE

14
0 

L

14
0 

L

14
0 

L

14
0 

L

14
0 

L

14
0 

L

14
0 

L

14
0 

L

14
0 

L

WM

FF

DW

BEDROOM 1

LIVING /
DINING AREA

BATHROOM

KITCHEN

HALLWAY

ST
PLOT 192
66.75m²

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWPRWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWPRWP

RWP

7073

35
77

42
33

3364

W
M

FF

DW

BEDROOM 1

BEDROOM 2

BATHROOM

ST

HALLWAY

LIVING /
DINING AREA

KITCHEN

PLOT 194
70.38m²

7548

43
24

2182

25
77

3937

31
58

3937

30
53

WM FFDW

BEDROOM 1 BEDROOM 2

BATHROOM

ST

HALLWAY

LIVING /
DINING AREA

KITCHEN

PLOT 195
70.38m²

75
48

4324

21
82

2577

39
37

3158

39
37

3053

ST

LO
BB

Y

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWPRWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWPRWP

RWP

FF DW

BEDROOM 1

W
M

LIVING /
DINING AREA

KITCHEN

BATHROOM

HALLWAY

PLOT 193
50.47m²

2150

26
36

ST

7073

35
77

42
33

3364

LOBBY LANDING

DateRev InitialsAmendment

0 10m41 52 3

SCALE 1:100

3+ASE 4 7+E LA1',1*S� )25'� :ES7 S8SSE;
35232SE' )LA7%L2C. 3LA1S � 3L27S 1�1�1��

Drawing:

Project:

Scale@A1: Date: Checked:Drawn:

Client:

Drawing no: Rev:

© FINC Architects Limited holds the copyright to all the information contained within this
document and their written consent must be obtained before copying or using the data other than
for the purpose it was originally supplied.

All dimensions and measurements to be checked on site.
Do not scale from this drawing. This drawing is to be printed in colour.D

is
cl

ai
m

er
:

FINC Architects Ltd

61-63 New London Road | Chelmsford | Essex | CM2 0ND

T: +44 (0)1245 933988
W: www.fincarchitects.com
E: company@fincarchitects.com

PHASE 4 THE LANDINGS
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